
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

12302/EA 1/3/2019/EA 1                                                                                         

  01.02.2023

NOTIFICATION

 
    In continuation to notification no. 12302/EA 1/3/2019/EA 1 dated 21.01.2023, It is further notified that the III semester MAHRM

/ MHRM degree (New Scheme - 2021 Admission Regular,   2020  Admission Improvement / Supplementary, 2019 & 2018

Admissions Supplementary) examinations  are rescheduled  as detailed below.

 TIME TABLE

Scheduled Date Rescheduled Date Subjects

Monday

23.01.2023

Wednesday

15.02.2023
Research Methodology

Wednesday

25.01.2023

Friday

17.02.2023
Knowledge and Talent Management

Friday

27.01.2023

Monday

20.02.2023
Industrial Relations

Monday

30.01.2023

Wednesday

22.02.2023
Training and Development

Wednesday

01.02.2023

Friday

24.02.2023
Leadership Development

Friday

03.02.2023

Monday

27.02.2023

Compensation Management and Reward

System

Monday

06.02.2023

Wednesday

01.03.2023
Enterprise Resource Planning

Wednesday

08.02.2023

Friday

03.03.2023
Labour Laws

There is no change in the time and venue of examination.

Dr. SREEJIT C M
Controller of Examinations

                                                                                          

To

1. The Principals of the Colleges Concerned

2. PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry.

3. PS to VC/PVC

4. JR I/ IV/DR VI/VIII/AR XI/ XVIII/DR V/ System Administrator.

5. PA to C.E./C.E’s.Sn./CT&D Sn./ EN I/II/III/VIII/CETEX/Front Office

6. EB V/EI III/Ac.C/ Ac.AV/EK Sns

7. Exam.Tappal/Exam.Store

8. SF/FC

 

 

D
ra

ft 
#3

5 
of

 F
ile

 1
23

02
/E

A
 1

/3
/2

01
9/

E
A

 1
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
01

-F
eb

-2
02

3 
05

:4
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1



D
ra

ft 
#3

5 
of

 F
ile

 1
23

02
/E

A
 1

/3
/2

01
9/

E
A

 1
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
01

-F
eb

-2
02

3 
05

:4
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2


	MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

