12302/EA 1/3/2019/EA 1

01.02.2023

NOTIFICATION

In continuation to notification no. 12302/EA 1/3/2019/EA 1 dated 21.01.2023, It is further notified that the III semester MAHRM / MHRM degree (New Scheme - 2021 Admission Regular, 2020 Admission Improvement / Supplementary, 2019 & 2018 Admissions Supplementary) examinations are rescheduled as detailed below. 1672 GB2065C

TIME TABLE

Scheduled Date	Rescheduled Date	Subjects
Monday	Wednesday	Research Methodology
23.01.2023	15.02.2023	
Wednesday	Friday	Knowledge and Talent Management
25.01.2023	17.02.2023	
Friday	Monday	Industrial Relations
27.01.2023	20.02.2023	
Monday	Wednesday	Training and Development
30.01.2023	22.02.2023	
Wednesday	Friday	Leadership Development
01.02.2023	24.02.2023	
Friday	Monday	Compensation Management and Reward
03.02.2023	27.02.2023	System
Monday	Wednesday	Enterprise Resource Planning
06.02.2023	01.03.2023	
Wednesday	Friday	Labour Laws
08.02.2023	03.03.2023	

There is no change in the time and venue of examination.

Dr. SREEJIT C M **Controller of Examinations**

To

- 1. The Principals of the Colleges Concerned
- 2. PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry.
- 3. PS to VC/PVC
- 4. JR I/ IV/DR VI/VIII/AR XI/ XVIII/DR V/ System Administrator.
- PA to C.E./C.E's.Sn./CT&D Sn./ EN I/II/III/VIII/CETEX/Front Office 5.
- EB V/EI III/Ac.C/ Ac.AV/EK Sns 6.
- 7. Exam. Tappal/Exam. Store
- SF/FC 8.